NAME

Tim Coates
Kaylan Cassibo
Erin Cassibo
Holly Tetzlaff
Gracie Tetzlaff
Rob Haggerty
Michelle Cormier
Mathew McCuaig
Lee St. Aubin
Liam Walsh

Kim Walsh
Carolyn Cormier
Lauren Hitchon
Tamara Pringle
Ryan Charron
Olivia Blair

RD Maddeine

Mary Jane McDowell

Alastair Mathers
Karen Walsh
Diane Mallette
Nicole Mallette
Josh Chatten
Matt Middleton
Nicole Burley
John Allcorn
Alex Parent
Janice Robertson
Alison Sisler
Brad Browne
Ashley Browne
Jane Clement
Heather Paulin
Jake Soule
Julie Soule

Carl Chesterton
Sarah Searles
Olivia Mortimore
Jim Mortimore
Nancy Cormier
Lynne Closson
Sheila Langevin
Angela Naphan
Brian Cormier
Kira Rice

Maya Pereira
Lisa BenoitQuidde
Lori Denard
Elyse Blair
Kristina McIntosh

TIME
15:45
18:12
19:23
19:25
19:28
19:43
20:48
21:35
22:18
22:30
22:31
22:33
22:42
23:33
23:43
24:23
24:23
24:32
24:33
24:39
24:53
24:55
24:56
25:05
25:14
25:48
26:12
26:23
26:34
27:23
27:24
27:32
27:32
28:07
28:09
28:16
28:18
29:11
29:12
29:23
29:41
29:42
29:44
29:47
31:07
31:11
31:25
32:22
32:39
32:42

AGE PLACE
1-16
1-26
1-11
2-11
3-11
2-16

4

3

4
1-2
2-26

»

3-26
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102

Beth Lumbers
Ann Rushlow
Justin Dehaan
Bernie Hogan
Kevin Jaquith
Rob Miller
Damon Allen
Jeff Hoskins
Michelle Kitchner
Miriam Petch
Rick Royce
Riley Ewing

Jim Thain

Joe Kitchener
Wayne Rice
Fred Adair

Lana Saunders
Galan Nuttall

Ed Brand

Boyd White
Shirley Myers
Dan Smallman
Brian Waite
Duncan Cooper
Jim Earle

Bill Petch

Diane Coates
Garry Carl
Emily Millard
Ashley Whyte
Bruce Ewing
David Brown
Susie Charles
Dave Tosh

P J Marshall
Joy Petch

Janet Foran-Goneau
lan Reidel

Eric McFadden
Petra Austin
Shannon Empey
Deborah Hultom
Megan Stokes
Rhonda Cassibo
Sarah Stanley
Laurie Dilts
Carina Gardner
Laura Mounstrwen
Peggy Cuthbert
Curry Grant
Ulana Orrick
Maggie Travis

32:43
33:39
35:28
35:36
35:43
36:01
38:40
40:39
40:57
41:24
41:33
41:46
41:49
42:18
43:12
44:13
44:39
45:29
46:05
46:08
46:17
46:39
47:38
48:00
48:03
48:08
48:34
49:43
50:37
50:52
50:53
51:21
51:47
51:50
52:03
52:09
52:14
53:31
53:40
54:28
53:30
54:50
55:01
55:06
55:25
56:01
57:32
57:33
57:52
57:54
58:22
59:02

23

24
1-2
1-7

16

2-7
1-3

25

26
1-8
2-2
2-4
2-2
3-4
3-7
1-9

1-6
2-8
1-7
2-3
2-6
1-8

1-2
1-4

»

2-9

3-6

2-7

3-3

2-8

3-9
3-8

2-4
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10k
10k
4k

10k
10k
10k
4k

4k

10k
10k
10k

10k
10k



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Amanda Reddwen
Lisa McPherson
Matthew Mclntosh
Jerry DiRocco
Paul Svoboda
Carrie DeBruin
Julia Cruse

Haley Cruse

June Warwick-Cleave
Megan Lloyst
Janice Lloyst
Barry Flannigan
Dave Wilson
Cathy Mac Farlane
Becky Stark

Leslie Beatty
Michelle Pothier

59:16
59:26
1:00:32
1:00:37
1:01:35
1:02:26
1:02:35
1:02:37
1:03:18
1:03:36
1:03:37
1:04:00
1:04:02
1:04:05
1:09:38
1:09:38
DNF

3-4

2-2
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10km

Male 19 & under
Justin DeHann
Riley Ewing

Male 20 - 29
Jeff Haskins
Dan Smallman
Eric McFadden

Male 30 - 39
Bernie Hogan
Damon Allen
Fred Adair

Male 40 - 49
Rob Miller
Jim Thain
Wayne Rice

Male 50 - 59
Rick Royce
Boyd Whyte
Duncan Cooper

Male 60 - 69
Ed Brand
Jim Earle
PJ Marshall

4km

Male 14 & under
Liam Walsh
Joe Kitchener

Male 14 & over
Tim Coates

Rob Haggerty
Mathew Mc Quaig

Female 14 & under

Erin Cassibo

Age Group

35:28
41:46

40:39
46:39
53:40

35:36
38:40
44:13

36:01
41:49
43:12

41:33
46:08
48:00

46:05
48:03
52:03

awards

Female 19 & under

Emily Millard 50:37
Julia Cruse

Female 20 - 29

Ashley Whyte 50:52
Laurie Dilts 56:01

Amanda Reddwer 59:16

Female 30 - 39

Lana Saunders  44:39
Susie Charles 51:47
Megan Stokes 55:01
Female 40 - 49

Diane Coates 48:34
Shannon Empey 53:30
Rhonda Cassibo 55:06
Female 50 - 59

Shirley Myers 46:17
Joy Petch 52:09

Janet Foran-Gone 52:14

Female 60 -69
Deborah Holtom 54:50

Age Group Awards

22:30
42:18

15:45
19:43
21:30

19:23

Female 14 & Over
Kayla Cassibo
Gracie Tetzlaff
Kim Walsh

18:12
19:28
22:31



Holley Tetzlaff 19:25
Michelle Cormier 20:48



